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Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by MPR:
Total points determined by MPR x 10 + PPD + wins x 2 

Rank Player Team MPR PPD Wins Total Games

1 Justin Elrod Taylor And Elrod 4.43 36.61 12 104.91 22

2 Joey Mann Shoot To Thrill 4.91 37.53 9 104.63 24

3 Jake Reeves Shoot To Thrill 4.16 40.8 11 104.40 24

4 Cody Rydberg White Chocolate 4.55 35.86 11 103.36 24

5 John Edwards Edwards Tradition 4.27 36.71 10 99.41 24

6 Brandon Neal I Am About To Bust 4.46 36.21 9 98.81 24

7 Dan Gregg Lettuce 4.21 35.71 10 97.81 24

8 Joe Peterson Sons Of Anarchy 3.82 33.52 12 95.72 36

9 Marshall Chewakin Snipers 4.71 34.46 7 95.56 24

10 Jerrod Wenger Naughty 3.74 29.92 14 95.32 48

11 Tyler Christianson Sons Of Anarchy 3.99 32.64 11 94.54 36

12 Cody Granahan Rails Red Beardas 4.87 35.75 5 94.45 12

13 Jake Norman I Am About To Bust 4.2 33.07 9 93.07 24

14 Taylor Hedman Whiskey Tango Xxxxx 4.08 35.99 7 90.79 12

15 John Herman Lettuce 3.49 33.27 10 88.17 24

16 Steve Hennings Bearsquatch 3.73 33.24 8 86.54 12

17 Corey Jensen Naughty 4.03 31.82 7 86.12 48

18 Lavel Sterling White Chocolate 3.88 33.71 6 84.51 24

19 Wes White SD ELite 4.08 32.75 5 83.55 12

20 Eric Schuld Whiskey Tango Xxxxx 3.81 36.42 4 82.52 12

21 Kurt Schmitz Slippery Dicvkels 4.28 34.49 2 81.29 12

22 Tanner Edwards Edwards Tradition 3.73 33.64 5 80.94 24

23 Ray Morgan SD ELite 3.93 33.62 4 80.92 12

24 Hunter Janish Snipers 3.66 31.82 6 80.42 24

25 Phil Wulf Bearsquatch 3.83 31.67 4 77.97 12

26 AJ Moore K S A 3.34 33.3 5 76.70 12

27 JR Krogstad Ligma Bulls 3.32 27.48 7 74.68 24

28 Paul Barnhart Let Em Fly 3.48 29.12 5 73.92 24

29 Jared Meyer Dirty Stache 3.71 32.3 1 71.40 12

30 Leander Saunsoci Blackshirts 4.11 28.88 0 69.98 12

31 Jordin Williams Ligma Bulls 3.68 28.99 2 69.79 24

Player Standings Report for Best Of The Best Fall 2025



32 Brandon Moffenbier No Muff To Tuff 3.49 32.53 1 69.43 12

33 Nick Kohorst Garage Guys 3.12 31.58 3 68.78 12

34 Gabriel Aguilera K S A 4.06 26.31 0 66.91 12

35 Tyler Moffenbier No Muff To Tuff 3.44 28.94 1 65.34 12

36 Justin Muhlbaur Garage Guys 3.45 25.58 2 64.08 12

37 Buffalo Bass Blackshirts 2.96 30.83 1 62.43 12

38 Logan Oehlerking Kalamari Rotel 2.95 28.45 2 61.95 22

39 Dan Herrity Aim Throw Repeat 3.3 28.86 0 61.86 24

40 Steve Clark Aim Throw Repeat 3.11 26.9 1 60.00 24

41 Brian Bloes Slippery Dicvkels 3 29.75 0 59.75 12

42 Tyler Titman Dirty Stache 3 29.6 0 59.60 12

43 David Almont Let Em Fly 2.82 27.19 2 59.39 24

44 Gage Taylor Taylor And Elrod 2.74 26.05 2 57.45 22

45 Ed Pamperin Rails Red Beardas 2.78 24.48 2 56.28 12

46 Madisyn Van Beek Van Beeks 2.8 28.22 0 56.22 12

47 Cameron Jenks Kalamari Rotel 2.68 26.17 1 54.97 22

48 Hunter Van Beek Van Beeks 2.96 20.2 0 49.80 12

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Rank Team Games Wins Losses

1 Bearsquatch 12 12 0

2 Whiskey Tango Xxxxx 12 11 1

3 Lettuce 24 20 4

4 Shoot To Thrill 24 20 4

5 SD ELite 12 9 3

6 I Am About To Bust 24 18 6

7 White Chocolate 24 17 7

8 Sons Of Anarchy 36 24 12

9 Taylor And Elrod 22 14 7

10 Edwards Tradition 24 15 9

11 Rails Red Beardas 12 7 5

12 Snipers 24 13 11

13 Naughty 48 21 27

14 Garage Guys 12 5 7

15 K S A 12 5 7

16 Ligma Bulls 24 9 15

17 Let Em Fly 24 7 17

18 No Muff To Tuff 12 2 10

19 Slippery Dicvkels 12 2 10

20 Kalamari Rotel 22 3 18

21 Dirty Stache 12 1 11

22 Blackshirts 12 1 11



23 Aim Throw Repeat 24 1 23

24 Van Beeks 12 0 12


